Motion Type:
Rotary
Usage Grade:
Output:
Max Resolution:
Absolute
Gurley Models A19 & A20
 Absolute Encoder

A19S/A20S A19B
A19S/A20S A19B
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPIGPI
IIIIIIIIIIIIII
Gurley Precision Instruments
514 Fulton Street
Troy, NY 12180 U.S.A.
(800) 759-1844, (518) 272-6300, fax (518) 274-0336,
Online at www.gurley.com, e-mail: info@gurley.com
SPECIAL CAPABILITIES
For special situations, we can optimize catalog encoders to provide higher frequency response, greater accuracy, wider temperature
range, reduced torque, non-standard line counts, or other modified parameters. In addition, we regularly design and manufacture
custom encoders for user-specific requirements. These range from high-volume, low-cost, limited-performance commercial
applications to encoders for military, aerospace and similar high-performance, high-reliability conditions. We would welcome the
opportunity to help you with your encoder needs.
WARRANTY
Gurley Precision Instruments offers a limited warranty against defects in material and workmanship for a period of one year from the
date of shipment.
MODEL  SHAFT     RES         OF          OC         OD           V         TEMP    BASE      EXIT      CAB      CONN       DIA         SF
MODEL
 A19 f19-mm body, ribbon cable
 A20 f 20-mm body, round, shielded cable
SHAFT - Shaft Type
 B Blind hollow shaft  (A19 only)
 S Solid shaft
RES - Resolution
08   8-bit    14   14-bit
09   9-bit    15   15-bit
10 10-bit    16   16-bit
11 11-bit    17   17-bit
12 12-bit    18   18-bit
13 13-bit
OF - Output format
 S SSI
OC - Output code
 B Binary
 G Gray code
OD - Output device
 RS RS Differential (RS422)
V - Input voltage
 05 +5 Vdc
TEMP - Operating temperature
 S   0C to +70C
 T   -40C to +85C
BASE - Base code
 A Blind hollow, ext. face mount (A19)
 B Face mount base (A19)
 C Solid Shaft (A20)
 D Blind hollow, ext. tether mount (A19)
EXIT - Cable exit
 S Side-exit cable
CAB - Cable length, inches
 18 Standard
CONN - Connector
 P Pigtails (no connector)
 R DE-15P
 S DE-9P
 Y  8-pos ribbon cable socket connector
(FCI71600-100LF or equal)
DIA - Shaft diameter
 02E 1/8” (SHAFT = S or B)
 03M 3 mm (SHAFT = S or B)
 04M 4 mm (SHAFT = S ONLY )
SPEC - Special features
 # Issued at time of order to cover special
customer requirements
 N No special features
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
 SCD-xxx-xxx  Shaft coupling (see separate